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TERM ONE

Swimming:  MONDAY MARCH 11 SLEEMAN SPORTS COMPLEX 

Pre Season Meets:

Friday February 8 (SPLC), Friday February 15 (Centenary), Thursday February 21 (Chandler), Friday March 1 (Host TBC)
Cricket Years 5-12, Volleyball Years 7-12 & AFL Years 5-7
Round 1
Saturday Feb 9








Round 2
Saturday Feb 16




Round 3
Saturday Feb 23







Round 4
Saturday March 2




Round 5
Saturday March 9



Round 6
Saturday March 16



Round 7
Saturday March 23



AFL Years 8 - Open
Round 1 Friday February 8



Round 2 Friday February 15
Round 3 Friday February 22



Round 4 Friday March 1
Round 5 Friday March 8
Round 6 Friday March 15
Round 7 Friday March 22
TERM TWO

Rugby & Football Years 5-12

Chess Junior - Opens


Round 1
Saturday May 4


Round 1
Friday May 3
Round 2
Saturday May 11


Round 2
Friday May 10
Round 3
Saturday May 18


Round 3    
Friday May 17


Round 4
Saturday May 25


Round 4
Friday May 24


Round 5
Saturday June 1 


Round 5
Friday May 31
Round 6
Saturday June 8
 

Round 6
Friday June 7



Round 7
Saturday June 15

Round 7
Friday June 14
Cross Country:
MONDAY MAY 13 CURLEW PARK    

Pre Season Meets:

Wedneday May 1 (SPC), Wednesday May 8 (SLC)
TERM THREE

Basketball Years 5-12, Tennis Years 5-12 & Rugby League Years 5-12
Round 1
Saturday July 27



League host: SPC
Round 2
Saturday August 3


League host: Ash 


Round 3
Saturday August 10


League host: SEC
 Round 4
Saturday August 24


League host: SLC
Round 5
Saturday August 31


League host: Villa
Round 6
Saturday September 7


League host: Padua
Round 7
Saturday September 14

League host: Iona
Track and Field:  THURSDAY & FRIDAY OCTOBER 24 & 25 UQ    
Pre Season Meets: Thursday August 29 (UQ),  Friday September 6 (SAF), Friday September 13 (QSAC), Friday October 11 (UQ), Thursday October 17 (TBC)
TERM FOUR

AIC Golf Invitational SEC Host – Indooroopilly Golf Club Monday October 28
Water Polo Social 

OTHER
2019 Host College is St Edmunds College
Ecumenical Service and AGM – St Edmunds (Thursday Feb 7)

[image: image2.png]


